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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement
Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Jul 15 Fwd FX Chret

Jul 15 Fwd FX Ctrct

Jul 15 Fwd FX Clrct

Jul 15 Fwd FX Cret

Jul 15 Fwd FX Ctrct

Jul 15 Spot FX

7,387,500

7,397,500

14,800,000

- 110,572,500

- 46,144,080

- 28,680,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY CHF SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE : 1479500000

TRADE 7/01/02 WALUE 71502

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY CHF SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE :  1.478500000

TRADE 70102 VALUE 7Na/02

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY CHF SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE :  1.480000000

TRADE 7/01/02 VALUE 7M&02

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL NOK
CONTRACT RATE :  7.37 1500000

TRADE 70802 WALUE TNs02

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY USD SELL NOK

CONTRACT RATE :  7.37 3500000

TRADE 708002 WALUE 7MSMm2

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - SALE
BUY USD SELL CHF

SPOT RATE :  1.484000000

TRADE 71002 VALUE 71502

U3 DOLLAR

SWISS FRANC

- 5,000,000.00

-5,000,000.00

-10,000,000.00

15,000,000.00

6,258,097.24

20,000,000.00
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